RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBQY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

GREAT SOUTHLAND STAMPEDE RODEO
ATHENS, GA

PATTI ROBERTSON
EDDIE ADAMS
JOHNNY MILLS
PATTI ROBERTSON
MILLE WHOITEHEAD
ROGER MOONEY

DATE:

03/14/2024 - 03/14/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: [|ANBOUTWELL

LLOYD SISK

PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD

VAN CANUP

CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX

BAREBACK RIDING: 2

1 KAMERON MERCK

2  BLAYN HUGHSTON
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 13

1 COLT BASS
TRISTIN MCCLAIN
JOE FARREN
ELI TROYER
RANDY SAMUELS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 29

1 ORALEE MADISON

2 MAELEE WADE

3 LINDSEY WENTWORTH

4 HANNAH KIRK
CALF ROPING: 20

1 JUSTIN THIGPEN

2 ANDREW BURKS

3 BLAKE BRYANT

4 SCOTT MCMAHON
STEER WRESTLING: 9

1 ELITROYER

2 JUSTIN THIGPEN
BARREL RACING: 41

1 JULIE GOODRICH
KRISTIN YDE
BAYLEE OLEARY
KAITLIN BISHOP
ELLA THORNTON

6 JESSICA THOMAS
BULL RIDING: 12

1 AUSTIN BEATY

2  BRODY ROBINSON

3 RIGGEN HUGHES
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 5

1 LANDEN CARNES

2 TODD WEAVER
TEAM ROPING: 9
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75
70

78
77
77
75
75

2.90
3.00
3.20
3.40

9.00
9.90
10.00
12.40

3.90
4.50

13.199
13.281
13.289
13.310
13.334
13.337

86
85
76.5

72
71

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$375.60
$250.40
$553.98 $553.98
$316.56
$316.56 $316.56
$65.95
$65.95 $65.95
$1,160.04
$800.98
$524.78
$276.20 $276.20
$865.20 $865.20
$597.40 $597.40
$391.40 $391.40
$206.00
$721.20
$480.80 $480.80
$1,072.42 $1,072.42
$887.52
$702.62 $702.62
$517.72 $517.72
$332.82 $332.82
$184.90 $184.90
$458.88 $458.88
$305.92 $305.92
$191.20
$400.20 $69.00 $331.20
$289.80 $69.00 $220.80
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CONNOR OSBORN
LUCUS KOEHN
JUSTIN THIGPEN
RICK SCRUGGS
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10.10
10.10
11.80
11.80

Payout
$856.20
$856.20
$570.80
$570.80

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings
$856.20
$856.20
$570.80
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