

RODEO: GREAT SOUTHLAND STAMPEDE RODEO DATE: 03/14/2024 - 03/14/2024

LOCATION: ATHENS, GA PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

CONTRACTOR:

TIMERS:

JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS
BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL

JOHNNY MILLS LLOYD SISK

PATTI ROBERTSON PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD WAN CANUP

ANNOUNCER: ROGER MOONEY CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX

ANNOUNCER:	ROGER MOONEY		CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX			
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 2				
	1	KAMERON MERCK	75	\$375.60		
	2	BLAYN HUGHSTON	70	\$250.40		
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING: 13				
	1	COLT BASS	78	\$553.98		\$553.98
	2	TRISTIN MCCLAIN	77	\$316.56		40000
	2	JOE FARREN	77	\$316.56		\$316.56
	4	ELI TROYER	75	\$65.95		
	4	RANDY SAMUELS	75	\$65.95		\$65.95
	BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 29				
	1	ORALEE MADISON	2.90	\$1,160.04		
	2	MAELEE WADE	3.00	\$800.98		
	3	LINDSEY WENTWORTH	3.20	\$524.78		
	4	HANNAH KIRK	3.40	\$276.20		\$276.20
	CALF R	OPING: 20				
	1	JUSTIN THIGPEN	9.00	\$865.20		\$865.20
	2	ANDREW BURKS	9.90	\$597.40		\$597.40
	3	BLAKE BRYANT	10.00	\$391.40		\$391.40
	4	SCOTT MCMAHON	12.40	\$206.00		
	STEER V	WRESTLING: 9				
	1	ELI TROYER	3.90	\$721.20		
	2	JUSTIN THIGPEN	4.50	\$480.80		\$480.80
	BARREI	L RACING: 41				
	1	JULIE GOODRICH	13.199	\$1,072.42		\$1,072.42
	2	KRISTIN YDE	13.281	\$887.52		
	3	BAYLEE O'LEARY	13.289	\$702.62		\$702.62
	4	KAITLIN BISHOP	13.310	\$517.72		\$517.72
	5	ELLA THORNTON	13.334	\$332.82		\$332.82
	6	JESSICA THOMAS	13.337	\$184.90		\$184.90
	BULL R	IDING: 12				
	1	AUSTIN BEATY	86	\$458.88		\$458.88
	2	BRODY ROBINSON	85	\$305.92		\$305.92
	3	RIGGEN HUGHES	76.5	\$191.20		
	RANCH	<b>BRONC RIDING: 5</b>				
	1	LANDEN CARNES	72	\$400.20	\$69.00	\$331.20
	2	TODD WEAVER	71	\$289.80	\$69.00	\$220.80
	TEAM R	ROPING: 9				

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
1	CONNOR OSBORN	10.10	\$856.20		\$856.20
1	LUCUS KOEHN	10.10	\$856.20		\$856.20
2	JUSTIN THIGPEN	11.80	\$570.80		\$570.80
2	RICK SCRUGGS	11.80	\$570.80		